

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3832/2011

GANJAM SECURITIES SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16549 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6524-6525 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Lashkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.3832/2011 await return of notice of respondent No. 2.

In SLP(C)Nos.6524-6525/2011 await return of notice of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

In SLP(C)No.16549/2011 await return of notice of the respondents. Counsel for the respondents submits that he will file counter affidavit within a week.

List the matters on 25.8.2011.

(P.R. BORA)
Registrar