

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3832/2011

GANJAM SECURITIES SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16549 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6524-6525 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jitendra Mohapatra,adv.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
 Mr.Shiv Karungo,adv,.
 Mr. Ashok Panigrahi

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sachin Das,adv.
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma
 Mr. Ashok Panigrahi

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.3832/11 State appears through the counsel. It is seen that vakalatnama is being filed. Granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit. Respondent No.2 is awaited. Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks fresh dasti against respondent No.2. Granted. Take steps.

Contd...2

In all the above cases, Ld.counsel for the respective petitioner is granted two weeks time for taking steps by service of dasti on the unserved respondents. Office shall issue dasti at the earliest.

List the matter on 26.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar