

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3832/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2011 in WP No.13908/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GANJAM SECURITIES SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6524-6525 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16549 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Azim H. L, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|